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General information about company
Scrip code 540097
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE890S01026
Name of the company Visco Trade Associates Ltd
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.01
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of o choldi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Sharcholding as a % of | of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u; aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89T | sharcholder | shareholders | P P paic-up ying 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (AV)+ Total as a
() (m ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a % of ( ) X ce: Total (A+B+C)
Yy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 16588400 16588400 69.08 16588400 16588400 | 69.08
Group
(B) Public 3755 7425600 7425600 30.92 7425600 7425600 |30.92
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3760 24014000 24014000 100 24014000 24014000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\Iklllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 egesd
: assuming full Locked i pledged or Sub-cat izati f sh:
No. Of Shares : ocked in therwi ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of h X1 | Otherwise
Shares Underlyin, . shares (XII) Number of
Shares YIS onvertible encumbered
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X11D) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A L
) convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa Asa% dematerialized
.. 0,
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XD= | no tf))t;)lf No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) V)V(qrrants (VIDHX)As a (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
(Xi) @ % of held held () (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.08 16588400
Group
B) Public 30.92 7353420 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 23941820 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. OF Naoi&(ilffully Partly No. Of shares Zﬁ;?i:ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 70
(I10) shares held . IV)+HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu ) , 6383140 6383140 | 26.58 6383140 6383140 | 26.58
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 10205260 10205260 42.5 10205260 10205260 | 42.5
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 16588400 16588400 | 69.08 16588400 16588400 | 69.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 16588400 16588400 | 69.08 16588400 16588400 | 69.08
Promoter Group
(A=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 3631 2342788 2342788 |9.76 2342788 2342788 | 9.76
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal 5 2798213 2798213 11.65 2798213 2798213 | 11.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
G Non Resident Indians 33 25684 25684 0.11 25684 25684 0.11
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 21 1398028 1398028 5.82 1398028 1398028 | 5.82
(m) Any Other (specify) |65 860887 860887 3.58 860887 860887 3.58
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3755 7425600 7425600 30.92 7425600 7425600 |30.92
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3755 7425600 7425600 30.92 7425600 7425600 |30.92
@+B)3)+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+BHC2 3760 24014000 24014000 100 24014000 24014000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3760 24014000 24014000 | 100 24014000 24014000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ " bered umber o
. . . L equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) !
Sr. . . I held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatera’ize
it i i i - ftotal sav tform (XIV) |Sub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | Or0ELI N0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26.58 6383140
(d) 42.5 10205260
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 69.08 16588400
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
69.08 16588400
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(8) 9.76 2270608 0 0 0
(h) 11.65 2798213 0 0 0
1) 0.11 25684 0 0 0
) 5.82 1398028 0 0 0
(m) 3.58 860887 0 0 0
(S:)b'T"tal ® 30.92 7353420 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 30.92 7353420 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)B3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 23941820
+B+
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 23941820
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJEEV GOENKA

RASHI GOENKA

NIKITA GOENKA

RAJ GOENKA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALZPG8966B

BIBPM1669N

AMAPGT7408A

ADLPGS8181C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5402710

559450

225285

195695

6383140

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5402710

559450

225285

195695

6383140

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.5

0.94

0.81

26.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg:X

5402710

559450

225285

195695

6383140

Class eg:y

Total

5402710

559450

225285

195695

6383140

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.5

2.33

0.94

0.81

26.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.5

0.94

0.81

26.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

5402710

559450

225285

195695

6383140

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOLDEN GOENKA CREDIT PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCR3964K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10205260

10205260

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10205260

10205260

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42.5

42.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10205260

10205260

Class eg:y

Total

10205260

10205260

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

42.5

42.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

42.5

425

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10205260

10205260

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RS HOMCON LIMITED

ALLTIME DEALER PRIVATE LIMITED

ONWARD SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGCRS5019P

AAJCA0780D

AABCO3979Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

315760

300840

293705

910305

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

315760

300840

293705

910305

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

3.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

315760

300840

293705

910305

Class eg:y

Total

315760

300840

293705

910305

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

1.25

1.22

3.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.22

3.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

315760

300840

293705

910305

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0

file:///E:/VISCO/stock exchange/30.09.2024_QUARTERLY COMPLIANCE/Shareholding Pattern/SHP_30.09.2024.html 13/18



22/10/2024, 12:32

SHP_30.09.2024.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUSHIL KUMAR SARAOGI

RISHAV MITTAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALAPS2098H

EBFPM3526P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1677916

741080

2418996

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1677916

741080

2418996

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.99

3.09

10.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1677916

741080

2418996

Class eg:y

Total

1677916

741080

2418996

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.99

3.09

10.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.99

3.09

10.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1677916

741080

2418996

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHIKA COMMODITIES AND DERIVATIVES PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFCA5778D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

58

1

65

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

308129

423060

422990

129698

860887

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

308129

423060

422990

129698

860887

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.76

1.76

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

308129

423060

422990

129698

860887

Class eg:y

Total

308129

423060

422990

129698

860887

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

1.76

1.76

0.54

3.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.76

1.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

308129

422990

129698

437897
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0
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