General information about company							
Scrip code	540097						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE890S01026						
Name of the company	Visco Trade Associates Ltd						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.1						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.05						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.01						

			Table l	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting R of securities (IX)		Rights held	Rights held in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
	(II)	(II) (III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	16588400			16588400	69.08	16588400		16588400	69.08	
(B)	Public	3755	7425600			7425600	30.92	7425600		7425600	30.92	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	3760	24014000			24014000	100	24014000		24014000	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II) Shareholder con section			assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	1 4 1 1	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.08					16588400			
(B)	Public				30.92					7353420	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					23941820	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ing pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votir	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group		•	•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	6383140			6383140	26.58	6383140		6383140	26.58
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	10205260			10205260	42.5	10205260		10205260	42.5
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	16588400			16588400	69.08	16588400		16588400	69.08
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	•			•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	16588400			16588400	69.08	16588400		16588400	69.08
В	Table III - Statement s	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3631	2342788			2342788	9.76	2342788		2342788	9.76
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	2798213			2798213	11.65	2798213		2798213	11.65
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	33	25684			25684	0.11	25684		25684	0.11
(l)	Bodies Corporate	21	1398028			1398028	5.82	1398028		1398028	5.82
(m)	Any Other (specify)	65	860887			860887	3.58	860887		860887	3.58
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3755	7425600			7425600	30.92	7425600		7425600	30.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3755	7425600			7425600	30.92	7425600		7425600	30.92
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total ( A+B+C2		3760	24014000			24014000	100	24014000		24014000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3760	24014000			24014000	100	24014000		24014000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (	orization of shares	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	convertible Warrants No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(X/II) + (X/) A = -0/	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group		l		I.	ı	
(1)	Indian												
(a)				26.58					6383140				
(d)				42.5					10205260				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.08					16588400				
(2)	Foreign	•	•			•		•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				69.08					16588400				
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder				]			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								]			
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)											
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)										
(4)	Non-institution	ns											
(g)				9.76					2270608	0	0	0	
(h)				11.65					2798213	0	0	0	
(i)				0.11					25684	0	0	0	
(1)				5.82					1398028	0	0	0	
(m)				3.58					860887	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (4)				30.92					7353420	0	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				30.92					7353420	0	0	0	
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder					
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					23941820				
Total (A+B+C				100					23941820				

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided Family	1	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJEEV GOENKA	RASHI GOENKA	NIKITA GOENKA	RAJ GOENKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALZPG8966B	BJBPM1669N	AMAPG7408A	ADLPG8181C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5402710	559450	225285	195695	6383140
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5402710	559450	225285	195695	6383140
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.5	2.33	0.94	0.81	26.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)		•	
Class eg:X	5402710	559450	225285	195695	6383140
Class eg:y					
Total	5402710	559450	225285	195695	6383140
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.5	2.33	0.94	0.81	26.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.5	2.33	0.94	0.81	26.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5402710	559450	225285	195695	6383140
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GOLDEN GOENKA CREDIT PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AACCR3964K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10205260	10205260
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10205260	10205260
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.5	42.5
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	10205260	10205260
Class eg:y		
Total	10205260	10205260
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	42.5	42.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.5	42.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares 1	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10205260	10205260
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

		<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	2	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RS HOMCON LIMITED	ALLTIME DEALER PRIVATE LIMITED	ONWARD SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGCR5019P	AAJCA0780D	AABCO3979Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	315760	300840	293705	910305
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	315760	300840	293705	910305
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	1.25	1.22	3.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	315760	300840	293705	910305
Class eg:y				
Total	315760	300840	293705	910305
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.31	1.25	1.22	3.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	1.25	1.22	3.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	315760	300840	293705	910305
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holdi	ng nominal share capital in exces	s of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUSHIL KUMAR SARAOGI RISHAV MITTAL Click here to go b		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALAPS2098H	EBFPM3526P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1677916	741080	2418996
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1677916	741080	2418996
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.99	3.09	10.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1677916	741080	2418996
Class eg:y			
Total	1677916	741080	2418996
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.99	3.09	10.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.99	3.09	10.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1677916	741080	2418996
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under		

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	HUF	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	LLP		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ASHIKA COMMODITIES AND DERIVATIVES PRIVATE LIMITED		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			AAFCA5778D		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	58	2	1	5	65	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	308129	423060	422990	129698	860887	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	308129	423060	422990	129698	860887	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.76	1.76	0.54	3.58	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	308129	423060	422990	129698	860887	
Class eg:y						
Total	308129	423060	422990	129698	860887	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	1.76	1.76	0.54	3.58	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.76	1.76	0.54	3.58	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	308129	70	422990	129698	437897	

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0